Datasheet
DC Power Supply FTL
Model FTL series FTL(Model name ends with suffix ”K”) series
CV mode
Source effect ≤0.01%+3mV ≤ 0.01 %+ 4mV
Load effect
≤0.01%+3mV(I≤3A)
≤0.02%+5mV(I>3A)

helpful for testing, quality control, and production.
Sequence
FTL series power supply supports multi-step sequence function, the power supply will change the working state
according to time or trigger, which is used to test the function and stability of load products.
Remote sense
When the load consumes a large current, a voltage drop will be generated on the connection line from the power
supply to the load terminal, and remote sensing can automatically compensate for the voltage drop of the load line.
Battery charging function
FTL series power supply allows for battery charging based on specified parameters. Users can define the trickle
charge threshold voltage, float charge voltage, trickle charge current, standard charge current, termination current
threshold, charging time and other parameters, hence fully simulate the battery charging process and effectively
protect the battery.
Datasheet
Model Options
Model Specification Voltage resolution Current resolution Redundant output range
FTL3003 30V/3A/90W 1mV 0.1mA 32V/3.2A/90W
FTL3005 30V/5A/150W 1mV 0.1mA 32V/5.5A/150W
FTL3603 36V/3A/108W 1mV 0.1mA 40V/3.2A/108W
FTL3605 36V/5A/180W 1mV 0.1mA 40V/5.5A/180W
FTL6003 60V/3A/180W 1mV 0.1mA 64V/3.2A/180W
FTL6005 60V/5A/300W 1mV 0.1mA 64V/5.5A/300W
FTL7503 75V/3A/225W 1mV 0.1mA 80V/3.2A/225W
FTL7505 75V/5A/375W 1mV 0.1mA 80V/5.5A/375W
FTL3010 30V/10A/300W 1mV 1mA 32V/11A/300W
FTL12001 120V/1A/120W 10mV 0.1mA 128V/1.1A/120W
FTL12002 120V/2A/240W 10mV 0.1mA 128V/2.2A/240W
FTL150015 150V/1.5A/225W 10mV 0.1mA 160V/1.6A/225W
FTL1820 18V/20A/360W 1mV 1mA 19V/21A/360W
FTL12003 120V/3A/360W 10mV 0.1mA 128V/3.2A/360W
FTL300012 300V/1.2A/360W 10mV 0.1mA 320V/1.2A/360W
FTL500007 500V/0.7A/350W 10mV 0.1mA 500V/0.7A/350W
FTL2030K 20V/30A/600W 1mV 1mA 20.5V/30.5A/600W
FTL3020K 30V/20A/ 600W 1mV 1mA 31V/21A/ 600W
FTL6010K 60V/10A/ 600W 1mV 1mA 60.5V/10.5A/600W
FTL80075K 80V/7.5A/600W 1mV 1mA 80.5V/8A/600W
FTL1560K 15V/60A/900W 1mV 1mA 15.5V/60.5A/900W
FTL2045K 20V/45A/900W 1mV 1mA 20.5V/45.5A/900W
FTL3030K 30V/30A/900W 1mV 1mA 31V/31A/900W
FTL3625K 36V/25A/900W 1mV 1mA 36.5V/25.5A/900W
FTL4520K 45V/20A/900W 1mV 1mA 45.5V/20.5A/900W
FTL6015K 60V/15A/900W 1mV 1mA 60.5V/15.5A/900W
FTL8011K 80V/11A/900W 1mV 1mA 80.5V/11.5 A/900W
FTL120075K 120V/7.5A/900W 10mV 1mA 121V/7.6A/900W
FTL15006K 150V/6A/900W 10mV 1mA 151V/6.1A/900W
FTL8020P 80V/20A/400W 1mV 1mA 80.5V/20.5A/400W
FTL35110P 35V/110A/850W 1mV 10mA 35V/111A/850W
FTL35110P-015 35V/110A/1500W 1mV 10mA 35V/111A/1500W
FTL60005P 600V/5A/850W 10mV 1mA 605V/5.5A/850W
FTL60005P-015 600V/5A/1500W 10mV 1mA 605V/5.5A/1500W